
MATCH 150 —— METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DEWAR COURSE  MATCH
20 Shots, 50 Meters, Dewar Course, Any sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 397  -  25

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125452nd TOMPKINS, NANCY  
PRESCOTT, AZ   -  USA  

MA 396  -  26

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $105623rd ZWART, CAMERON C
COMSTOCK PARK, MI   -  USA  

EX 396  -  23

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 397  -  25 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 545 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  396  -  26 NRA Check $7MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

4th 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 395  -  25 NRA Check $5MA

5th 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394  -  28 NRA Check $4MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

3rd 562 -  ZWART, CAMERON C 396  -  23 NRA Check $6EX

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 531 -  HATHAWAY, TRINITY  384  -  17 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 512018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 51 - Total Entries

  MASTER 2 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG397  -  251. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  396  -  262. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 46 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG397  -  251. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  396  -  262. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396  -  233. EX

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R395  -  254. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394  -  285. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B394  -  206. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L394  -  177. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A393  -  258. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG393  -  239. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R393  -  2110. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M393  -  2011. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R393  -  1812. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D392  -  2313. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E392  -  2114. SS

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG392  -  1815. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L392  -  1816. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W392  -  1517. SS

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F391  -  2218. EX

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG391  -  2019. EX

528 - BAY, DAVID A391  -  1920. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J391  -  1821. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L391  -  1822. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J391  -  1623. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390  -  2124. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W390  -  1925. SS

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R390  -  1926. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K389  -  2027. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L389  -  1628. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE389  -  1329. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388  -  1730. SS

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  388  -  1431. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E388  -  1332. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P386  -  1833. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 46 - Entries

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L386  -  1534. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B386  -  1535. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E384  -  1736. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R384  -  1337. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  384  -  1238. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M383  -  1439. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B383  -  840. EX

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N381  -  1341. MA

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B380  -  1342. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A379  -  943. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST376  -  1144. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C374  -  645. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE364  -  746. MA

  EXPERT 1 - Entries

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396  -  231. EX

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  384  -  171. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383  -  162. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J380  -  103. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D369  -  84. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  364  -  105. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 150 —— METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DEWAR COURSE  MATCH
20 Shots, 50 Meters, Dewar Course, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 51 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG397 - 251. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG397 - 25MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  396 - 263. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  396 - 26MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396 - 235. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396 - 23EX

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R395 - 257. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394 - 288. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B394 - 209. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L394 - 1710. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A393 - 2511. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG393 - 2312. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R393 - 2113. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M393 - 2014. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R393 - 1815. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D392 - 2316. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E392 - 2117. SS

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG392 - 1818. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L392 - 1819. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W392 - 1520. SS

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F391 - 2221. EX

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG391 - 2022. EX

528 - BAY, DAVID A391 - 1923. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J391 - 1824. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L391 - 1825. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J391 - 1626. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390 - 2127. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W390 - 1928. SS

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R390 - 1929. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K389 - 2030. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L389 - 1631. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE389 - 1332. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388 - 1733. SS

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  388 - 1434. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E388 - 1335. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P386 - 1836. EX

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L386 - 1537. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B386 - 1538. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  384 - 1739. MK

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E384 - 1740. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R384 - 1341. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  384 - 1242. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383 - 1643. MK

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M383 - 1444. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B383 - 845. EX

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N381 - 1346. MA

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B380 - 1347. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J380 - 1048. MK

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A379 - 949. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST376 - 1150. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C374 - 651. MA

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D369 - 852. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  364 - 1053. MK

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE364 - 754. MA

2


